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CHEAT SHEET
2023 - 2024

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - FOXLAND - BUS R - AM    
Vehicle: 5481       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:25 0  DEPART CARROLL MANOR ELEM  
2 8:31 2  Sweet Air Rd & Fox Run Ct  
3 8:33 1  14134 Blenheim Rd N  
4 8:34 1  14100 BLENHEIM RD N  
5 8:35 1  14018 Blenheim Rd  
6 8:36 1  14028 Blenheim Rd  
7 8:38 2  Blenheim Rd N & Country Club Ln  
8 8:40 3  3905 Briar Knoll Cir  
9 8:42 6  3923 Briar Knoll Cir  

10 8:45 3  13933 - 13945 Blenheim Rd N  
11 8:46 1  14021 - 14029 Blenheim Rd N  
12 8:47 1  14101 Blenheim Rd N  
13 8:48 2  14119 - 14123 Blenheim Rd N  
14 8:49 4  3815 Sweet Air Rd  
15 8:50 2  3901 Sweet Air Rd  
16 8:52 2  14104 - 14108 Manor Rd  
17 8:54 6  Eland Rd Opp. Foxland Rd  
18 8:56 6  Foxland Rd & Trails End Cir  
19 8:58 2  Trails End Cir & Trails End Ct  
20 9:01 2  14111 Fox Manor Ln  
21 9:05 -48  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - FOXLAND - BUS R - PM    
Vehicle: 5481       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 48  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:07 0  DEPART Jacksonville Elem  
3 4:10 -2  Sweet Air Rd & Fox Run Ct  
4 4:11 -1  14134 Blenheim Rd N  
5 4:12 -1  14100 BLENHEIM RD N  
6 4:13 -1  14018 Blenheim Rd  
7 4:14 -1  14028 Blenheim Rd  
8 4:16 -2  Blenheim Rd N & Country Club Ln  
9 4:18 -3  3905 Briar Knoll Cir  

10 4:20 -6  3923 Briar Knoll Cir  
11 4:23 -3  13933 - 13945 Blenheim Rd N  
12 4:24 -1  14021 - 14029 Blenheim Rd N  
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13 4:25 -1  14101 Blenheim Rd N  
14 4:26 -2  14119 - 14123 Blenheim Rd N  
15 4:27 -4  3815 Sweet Air Rd  
16 4:28 -2  3901 Sweet Air Rd  
17 4:29 -2  14104 - 14108 Manor Rd  
18 4:30 -6  Eland Rd Opp. Foxland Rd  
19 4:32 -6  Foxland Rd & Trails End Cir  
20 4:34 -2  Trails End Cir & Trails End Ct  
21 4:37 -2  14111 Fox Manor Ln  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - HIGHLAND RIDGE - BUS M - AM    
Vehicle: 0683       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:16 0  DEPART COCKEYSVILLE MIDDLE DR  
2 8:27 2  14705 - 14711 Carroll Rd  
3 8:39 5  Hunt Creek Ln & Phoenix Rd  
4 8:48 5  Highland Ridge Dr & Glen Lyon Ct  
5 8:49 2  2113 Highland Ridge Dr  
6 8:50 5  Highland Ridge Dr & Glen Highland Ct  
7 8:51 1  Highland Ridge Dr & Stewart Glen Ct (P/U then TAR)  
8 8:53 3  2112 Highland Ridge Dr  
9 8:54 2  2102 Highland Ridge DR  

10 8:55 1  Highland Ridge Dr & Lochwynd Ct  
11 8:57 3  14114 - 14100 Phoenix Rd  
12 8:58 3  14012 - 14000 Phoenix Rd  
13 9:05 -32  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
14 9:37 0  ARRIVE WHITCRAFT BUS DR  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - HIGHLAND RIDGE - BUS M - PM    
Vehicle: 0683       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 32  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:23 -5  Highland Ridge Dr & Glen Lyon Ct  
3 4:24 -2  2113 Highland Ridge Dr  
4 4:25 -5  Highland Ridge Dr & Glen Highland Ct  
5 4:26 -1  Highland Ridge Dr & Stewart Glen Ct (P/U then TAR)  
6 4:28 -3  2112 Highland Ridge Dr  
7 4:29 -2  2102 Highland Ridge DR  
8 4:30 -1  Highland Ridge Dr & Lochwynd Ct  
9 4:32 -3  14114 - 14100 Phoenix Rd  

10 4:33 -3  14012 - 14000 Phoenix Rd  
11 4:41 -5  Hunt Creek Ln & Phoenix Rd  
12 4:52 -2  14705 - 14711 Carroll Rd  
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13 5:16 0  ARRIVE WHITCRAFT BUS DR  
        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - HUNTERS RUN - BUS L - AM    
Vehicle: 5480       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:14 0  DEPART CARROLL MANOR ELEM  
2 8:36 21  Hunters Run Dr & Timberwood Ct  
3 8:44 7  Hunters Run Dr & Twinleaf Ct  
4 8:47 6  Hunters Run Dr & Blueleaf Ct  
5 8:49 12  Walnut Wood Rd & White Heather Rd  
6 9:05 -46  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
7 9:22 0  ARRIVE COCKEYSVILLE BUS LOT  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - HUNTERS RUN - BUS L - PM    
Vehicle: 5480       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 46  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:07 0  DEPART Jacksonville Elem  
3 4:17 -21  Hunters Run Dr & Timberwood Ct  
4 4:22 -7  Hunters Run Dr & Twinleaf Ct  
5 4:24 -6  Hunters Run Dr & Blueleaf Ct  
6 4:26 -12  Walnut Wood Rd & White Heather Rd  
7 4:30 0  ARRIVE COCKEYSVILLE BUS LOT  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - JARRETTSVILLE PIKE - BUS B -
AM    
Vehicle: 4022       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:12 0  DEPART CARROLL MANOR ELEM  
2 8:47 2  13921-13929 Sunnybrook Rd  
3 8:52 2  Sunnybrook Rd Opp. Mollie Ct  
4 8:54 2  14035 Sunnybrook Rd  
5 9:05 -6  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
6 9:25 0  ARRIVE COCKEYSVILLE BUS LOT  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - OLD YORK - BUS D - AM    
Vehicle: 0609       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:06 0  DEPART COCKEYSVILLE MIDDLE  
2 8:18 1  3010 PAPER MILL RD  
3 8:19 1  2912 PAPER MILL RD  
4 8:20 1  2814 - 2820 Paper Mill Rd  
5 8:21 2  2726 Paper Mill Rd  
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6 8:22 2  2704 Paper Mill Rd  
7 8:27 2  Cooper Rd & Misty Hollow Ct  
8 8:28 2  Cooper Rd & Cooperfield Ct  
9 8:30 2  2633 - 2701 Stockton Rd  

10 8:32 1  2901 Stockton Rd  
11 8:33 1  2911 Stockton Rd  
12 8:35 2  14920 Old York Rd (Last Driveway on Stockton Rd)  
13 8:42 1  14925 - 14939 Old York Rd  
14 8:47 1  2612 Monkton Rd  
15 8:58 2  2626 Stockton Road  
16 9:01 5  Cooper Rd & Fairwood View Ct  
17 9:06 1  2707 Paper Mill Rd  
18 9:10 -27  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
19 9:42 0  ARRIVE  WHITCRAFT BUS LOT DR  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - OLD YORK - BUS D - PM    
Vehicle: 0609       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 27  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:18 -1  3010 PAPER MILL RD  
3 4:19 -1  2912 PAPER MILL RD  
4 4:20 -1  2814 - 2820 Paper Mill Rd  
5 4:21 -2  2726 Paper Mill Rd  
6 4:22 -2  2704 Paper Mill Rd  
7 4:27 -2  Cooper Rd & Misty Hollow Ct  
8 4:28 -2  Cooper Rd & Cooperfield Ct  
9 4:30 -2  2633 - 2701 Stockton Rd  

10 4:32 -1  2901 Stockton Rd  
11 4:33 -1  2911 Stockton Rd  
12 4:35 -2  14920 Old York Rd (Last Driveway on Stockton Rd)  
13 4:36 -1  14925 - 14939 Old York Rd  
14 4:41 -1  2612 Monkton Rd  
15 4:53 -2  2626 Stockton Road  
16 4:56 -5  Cooper Rd & Fairwood View Ct  
17 5:01 -1  2707 Paper Mill Rd  
18 5:23 0  ARRIVE  WHITCRAFT BUS LOT DR  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - PAPER MILL - BUS E - AM    
Vehicle: 5482       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:40 0  DEPART CARROLL MANOR ELEM  
2 8:54 3  Ashland Rd & Iron Mill Garth  
3 8:56 9  Paper Mill Rd & Cherrywood Ct  
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4 8:57 14  Snowberry Ct & White Pine Ct - P/U then TAR  
5 8:58 4  Arrowwood & Walnut Wood Rd  
6 8:59 2  Berrycrest Ct & Walnut Wood Rd - P/U then TAR  
7 9:10 -32  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
8 9:31 0  CSC BUS LOT IN  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - PAPER MILL - BUS E - PM    
Vehicle: 5482       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 38  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:16 0  DEPART Jacksonville Elem  
3 4:24 -2  Sunnybrook Rd Opp. Mollie Ct  
4 4:34 -2  13921-13929 Sunnybrook Rd  
5 4:41 -2  14035 Sunnybrook Rd  
6 4:53 -3  Ashland Rd & Iron Mill Garth  
7 4:55 -9  Paper Mill Rd & Cherrywood Ct  
8 4:56 -14  Snowberry Ct & White Pine Ct - P/U then TAR  
9 4:57 -4  Arrowwood & Walnut Wood Rd  

10 4:58 -2  Berrycrest Ct & Walnut Wood Rd - P/U then TAR  
11 5:03 0  CSC BUS LOT IN  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - SAWMILL - BUS F - AM    
Vehicle: 5408       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:25 0  DEPART CARROLL MANOR ELEM  
2 8:33 3  Cremson Dr & Brocster Ct  
3 8:35 7  4108 Cremson Dr  
4 8:40 3  4207 Green Glade Rd  
5 8:41 1  4209 Green Glade Rd  
6 8:43 1  4310 Green Glade Rd  
7 8:44 2  4304 Green Glade Rd  
8 8:47 1  Green Glade Rd & Green Glade Ct  
9 8:50 1  14541 - 14555 Manor Rd  

10 8:51 1  14603-14613 Manor Rd  
11 8:52 2  14615 Manor Rd  
12 8:53 7  Donerin Way & Edgarwood Ct - P/U then TAR  
13 8:54 10  Manor Rd & Meadowhill Ct  
14 8:55 1  14614 Manor Rd  
15 8:58 5  Duddington Way & Anne Brent Garth  
16 8:59 1  Duddington Way & Clynmalira Ct  
17 9:01 1  3916 Sweet Air Rd  
18 9:02 4  Sweet Air Rd & Saw Mill Ct  
19 9:03 1  3612 SWEET AIR RD  
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20 9:05 2  3440 Sweet Air Rd  
21 9:08 -54  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
22 9:35 0  ARRIVE COCKEYSVILLE BUS LOT  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - SAWMILL - BUS F -PM    
Vehicle: 5408       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 54  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:12 0  DEPART Jacksonville Elem  
3 4:18 -3  Cremson Dr & Brocster Ct  
4 4:19 -7  4108 Cremson Dr  
5 4:24 -3  4207 Green Glade Rd  
6 4:25 -1  4209 Green Glade Rd  
7 4:27 -1  4310 Green Glade Rd  
8 4:28 -2  4304 Green Glade Rd  
9 4:31 -1  Green Glade Rd & Green Glade Ct  

10 4:33 -1  14541 - 14555 Manor Rd  
11 4:34 -1  14603-14613 Manor Rd  
12 4:35 -2  14615 Manor Rd  
13 4:36 -7  Donerin Way & Edgarwood Ct - P/U then TAR  
14 4:38 -10  Manor Rd & Meadowhill Ct  
15 4:39 -1  14614 Manor Rd  
16 4:42 -5  Duddington Way & Anne Brent Garth  
17 4:44 -1  Duddington Way & Clynmalira Ct  
18 4:46 -1  3916 Sweet Air Rd  
19 4:47 -4  Sweet Air Rd & Saw Mill Ct  
20 4:48 -1  3612 SWEET AIR RD  
21 4:49 -2  3440 Sweet Air Rd  
22 4:59 0  ARRIVE COCKEYSVILLE BUS LOT  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - SP - BUS -1 - AM ONLY    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:00 0  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  (443) 809 - 7880  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - STANSBURY MILL - BUS J - AM    
Vehicle: 0684       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:22 0  DEPART CARROLL MANOR ELEM  
2 8:29 2  3505 Stansbury Mill Rd  
3 8:31 1  3513 Stansbury Mill Rd  
4 8:33 7  Stansbury Mill Rd & Misty Valley Rd  
5 8:34 1  3607 Stansbury Mill Rd  
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6 8:36 1  3701 Stansbury Mill Rd  
7 8:38 2  3713 Stansbury Mill Rd  
8 8:43 1  3803 Stansbury Mill Rd  
9 8:48 5  Stansbury Mill Rd & Dunstan Ln  

10 8:54 1  Stansbury Mill Rd & Lavale Rd - P/U then TAR  
11 9:02 2  4 Turnberry Ct - P/U then TAR  
12 9:07 2  Jarrettsville Pike & Meredith Ridge Rd  
13 9:09 -25  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
14 9:54 0  ARRIVE  WHITCRAFT BUS DR  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - STANSBURY MILL - BUS J - PM    
Vehicle: 0684       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 25  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:18 -2  3505 Stansbury Mill Rd  
3 4:20 -1  3513 Stansbury Mill Rd  
4 4:22 -7  Stansbury Mill Rd & Misty Valley Rd  
5 4:23 -1  3607 Stansbury Mill Rd  
6 4:25 -1  3701 Stansbury Mill Rd  
7 4:27 -2  3713 Stansbury Mill Rd  
8 4:32 -1  3803 Stansbury Mill Rd  
9 4:37 -5  Stansbury Mill Rd & Dunstan Ln  

10 4:43 -1  Stansbury Mill Rd & Lavale Rd - P/U then TAR  
11 4:59 -2  4 Turnberry Ct - P/U then TAR  
12 5:04 -2  Jarrettsville Pike & Meredith Ridge Rd  
13 5:26 0  ARRIVE  WHITCRAFT BUS DR  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - STOCKTON - BUS K - AM    
Vehicle: 0691       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:46 0  HEREFORD HIGH BUS DRIVE  
2 8:05 5  Jackson Cabin Rd Opp. Katie Rd  
3 8:08 3  Jarrettsville Pike & Southside Ave  
4 8:09 3  14405 - 14409 Jarrettsville Pike  
5 8:16 1  3800 Hess Rd  
6 8:18 1  3828 Hess Rd  
7 8:22 1  15910 - 15926 Irish Ave  
8 8:24 2  Opp 15831 Irish Ave  
9 8:47 5  Carroll Mill Rd & Stonewood Ct  

10 8:52 2  2200 Stockton Rd  
11 8:54 2  1910 Stockton Rd  
12 9:05 -25  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
13 9:37 0  WHITCRAFT BUS LOT IN  
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Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - STOCKTON - BUS K - PM    
Vehicle: 0691       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 25  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:18 -5  Jackson Cabin Rd Opp. Katie Rd  
3 4:21 -3  Jarrettsville Pike & Southside Ave  
4 4:22 -3  14405 - 14409 Jarrettsville Pike  
5 4:29 -1  3800 Hess Rd  
6 4:31 -1  3828 Hess Rd  
7 4:35 -1  15910 - 15926 Irish Ave  
8 4:37 -2  Opp 15831 Irish Ave  
9 5:00 -5  Carroll Mill Rd & Stonewood Ct  

10 5:05 -2  2200 Stockton Rd  
11 5:07 -2  1910 Stockton Rd  
12 5:32 0  WHITCRAFT BUS LOT IN  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - SUMMER HILL - BUS H - AM    
Vehicle: 5212       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:53 0  DEPART CARROLL MANOR ELEM  
2 8:08 2  Cripplegate Rd & Green Branch Dr  
3 8:11 1  13708 Cripplegate Rd  
4 8:14 2  Cripplegate Rd & Dunscombe Ct  
5 8:17 3  Princess Anne Way & Royal Crest Rd  
6 8:20 1  2411 Stanwick Rd  
7 8:21 3  Stanwick Rd & Bardon Rd  
8 8:27 1  Bardon Rd & Garsden Ct  
9 8:32 0  Opp 13708 Summer Hill Dr  

10 8:33 2  13711 Summer Hill Dr  
11 8:34 2  13713 Summer Hill Dr  
12 8:36 2  Summer Hill Dr & Crestmill Ct  
13 8:37 1  Summer Hill Dr Opp. Wetherbee Ct  
14 8:38 1  Summer Hill Dr & Shanneybrook Ct  
15 8:39 4  Manda Mill Ln & Harcum Rd  
16 8:40 5  Hess Mill Rd & Manda Mill Ln  
17 8:45 2  Opp 13729 Princess Anne Way  
18 8:46 1  13724 Princess Anne Way  
19 8:48 2  Opp 13711 Princess Anne Way  
20 8:52 7  Cripplegate Rd & Hunt Valley View Ter  
21 9:05 -42  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
22 9:26 0  ARRIVE COCKEYSVILLE BUS LOT  
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Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - SUMMER HILL - BUS H - PM    
Vehicle: 5212       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 42  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:26 -2  Cripplegate Rd & Green Branch Dr  
3 4:29 -1  13708 Cripplegate Rd  
4 4:32 -2  Cripplegate Rd & Dunscombe Ct  
5 4:35 -3  Princess Anne Way & Royal Crest Rd  
6 4:38 -1  2411 Stanwick Rd  
7 4:39 -3  Stanwick Rd & Bardon Rd  
8 4:45 -1  Bardon Rd & Garsden Ct  
9 4:50 0  Opp 13708 Summer Hill Dr  

10 4:51 -2  13711 Summer Hill Dr  
11 4:52 -2  13713 Summer Hill Dr  
12 4:54 -1  Summer Hill Dr Opp. Wetherbee Ct  
13 4:56 -2  Summer Hill Dr & Crestmill Ct  
14 4:57 -1  Summer Hill Dr & Shanneybrook Ct  
15 4:58 -4  Manda Mill Ln & Harcum Rd  
16 4:59 -5  Hess Mill Rd & Manda Mill Ln  
17 5:05 -2  Opp 13729 Princess Anne Way  
18 5:06 -1  13724 Princess Anne Way  
19 5:08 -2  Opp 13711 Princess Anne Way  
20 5:12 -7  Cripplegate Rd & Hunt Valley View Ter  
21 5:24 0  ARRIVE COCKEYSVILLE BUS LOT  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - SUNNYVIEW - BUS G - AM    
Vehicle: 0600       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:36 0  DEPART CARROLL MANOR ELEM  
2 8:42 1  14116 Jarrettsville Pike  
3 8:43 1  14106 Jarrettsville Pike  
4 8:44 5  Jarrettsville Pike & Whitesworth Rd  
5 8:45 2  14002 Jarrettsville Pike  
6 8:46 1  13954 Jarrettsville Pike  
7 8:47 1  13944 JARRETTSVILLE PIKE  
8 8:48 5  Jarrettsville Pike & Constantine Dr  
9 8:49 1  13900 Jarrettsville Pike  

10 8:50 2  3008 Merrymans Mill Rd  
11 8:51 1  3000 MERRYMANS MILL RD  
12 8:53 3  13705 Killarney Ct  
13 8:56 1  2824 Merrymans Mill Rd  
14 9:03 5  Merrymans Mill Rd & Bladon Rd  
15 9:04 1  2290 Merrymans Mill Rd  
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16 9:06 1  TAR @ Poplar Grove United Methodist Church  
17 9:09 4  Merrymans Mill Rd & Cambria Farms Rd  
18 9:11 1  2925/2927 Merrymans Mill Rd  
19 9:13 1  14013 Jarrettsville Pike  
20 9:14 1  14021 Jarrettsville Pike  
21 9:15 -38  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
22 9:47 0  ARRIVE  WHITCRAFT BUS DR  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - SUNNYVIEW - BUS G - PM    
Vehicle: 0600       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 37  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:17 -1  14116 Jarrettsville Pike  
3 4:18 -1  14106 Jarrettsville Pike  
4 4:19 -5  Jarrettsville Pike & Whitesworth Rd  
5 4:20 -2  14002 Jarrettsville Pike  
6 4:21 -1  13954 Jarrettsville Pike  
7 4:22 -1  13944 JARRETTSVILLE PIKE  
8 4:23 -5  Jarrettsville Pike & Constantine Dr  
9 4:24 -1  13900 Jarrettsville Pike  

10 4:25 -2  3008 Merrymans Mill Rd  
11 4:26 -1  3000 MERRYMANS MILL RD  
12 4:28 -3  13705 Killarney Ct  
13 4:32 -1  2824 Merrymans Mill Rd  
14 4:45 -5  Merrymans Mill Rd & Bladon Rd  
15 4:46 -1  2290 Merrymans Mill Rd  
16 4:49 -1  TAR @ Poplar Grove United Methodist Church  
17 4:57 -4  Merrymans Mill Rd & Cambria Farms Rd  
18 4:59 -1  2925/2927 Merrymans Mill Rd  
19 5:01 -1  14013 Jarrettsville Pike  
20 5:02 0  14021 Jarrettsville Pike  
21 5:24 0  ARRIVE  WHITCRAFT BUS DR  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - SUNSET LANE - BUS O - AM    
Vehicle: 5202       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:32 0  DEPART CARROLL MANOR ELEM  
2 8:40 1  13600 Jarrettsville Pike  
3 8:41 2  Jarrettsville Pike & Sunset Ln  
4 8:42 4  Sunnyview Dr & Dalebrook Dr  
5 8:48 1  21 Club View Ln  
6 8:51 5  37 Club View Ln  
7 8:53 5  Club View Ln & Sunnyview Dr  
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8 8:55 6  Glenbrook Dr Opp. Club View Ln  
9 9:01 1  13403 Jarrettsville Pike  

10 9:03 2  13641-13647 Jarrettsville Pike  
11 9:06 -27  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
12 9:27 0  ARRIVE COCKEYSVILLE BUS LOT  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - SUNSET LANE - BUS O - PM    
Vehicle: 5202       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 27  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:18 -1  13600 Jarrettsville Pike  
3 4:19 -2  Jarrettsville Pike & Sunset Ln  
4 4:20 -4  Sunnyview Dr & Dalebrook Dr  
5 4:26 -1  21 Club View Ln  
6 4:29 -5  37 Club View Ln  
7 4:31 -5  Club View Ln & Sunnyview Dr  
8 4:33 -6  Glenbrook Dr Opp. Club View Ln  
9 4:39 -1  13403 Jarrettsville Pike  

10 4:41 -2  13641-13647 Jarrettsville Pike  
11 4:53 0  ARRIVE COCKEYSVILLE BUS LOT  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - SWEET AIR - BUS C - AM    
Vehicle: 5406       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:40 0  DEPART CARROLL MANOR ELEM  
2 8:50 1  15039 JARRETTSVILLE PIKE  
3 8:51 1  15041 Jarrettsville Pike  
4 8:52 2  15045 Jarrettsville Pike  
5 8:54 1  15239 Jarrettsville Pike  
6 8:55 1  15110 Jarrettsville Pike  
7 8:57 1  14826 Jarrettsville Pike  
8 8:58 2  14808 Jarrettsville Pike  
9 9:00 1  14526 Jarrettsville Pike  

10 9:03 3  Paper Mill Rd & Robcaste Rd  
11 9:05 1  14331 Old York Rd  
12 9:06 1  14401 Old York Rd  
13 9:07 5  Old York Rd & Jackson Ridge Ct  
14 9:11 5  6 Glenberry Ct  
15 9:13 1  28 Glenberry Ct  
16 9:21 7  York Manor Rd Opp. Sagewood Rd - P/U then TAR  
17 9:24 3  Paper Mill Rd & Robcaste Rd  
18 9:26 -36  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
19 9:53 0  ARRIVE COCKEYSVILLE BUS LOT  
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Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - SWEET AIR - BUS C - PM    
Vehicle: 5406       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 36  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:12 0  DEPART Jacksonville Elem  
3 4:12 -1  15039 JARRETTSVILLE PIKE  
4 4:13 -1  15041 Jarrettsville Pike  
5 4:14 -2  15045 Jarrettsville Pike  
6 4:15 -1  15239 Jarrettsville Pike  
7 4:19 -1  15110 Jarrettsville Pike  
8 4:20 -1  14826 Jarrettsville Pike  
9 4:21 -2  14808 Jarrettsville Pike  

10 4:22 -1  14526 Jarrettsville Pike  
11 4:24 -1  Paper Mill Rd & Robcaste Rd  
12 4:26 -1  14331 Old York Rd  
13 4:27 -1  14401 Old York Rd  
14 4:28 -5  Old York Rd & Jackson Ridge Ct  
15 4:31 -5  6 Glenberry Ct  
16 4:33 -1  28 Glenberry Ct  
17 4:39 -7  York Manor Rd Opp. Sagewood Rd - P/U then TAR  
18 4:42 -5  Paper Mill Rd & Robcaste Rd  
19 4:52 0  ARRIVE COCKEYSVILLE BUS LOT  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - TROYER - BUS I - AM    
Vehicle: 0694       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:49 0  DEPART HEREFORD HIGH  
2 7:59 1  2805 - 2813 Monkton Rd  
3 8:00 1  2901 Monkton Rd  
4 8:02 1  16001 Old York Rd  
5 8:06 1  17001 TROYER RD  
6 8:07 1  17201 Troyer Rd  
7 8:12 1  17714 Troyer Rd  
8 8:13 2  17638 Troyer Rd  
9 8:15 1  17336B Troyer Rd  

10 8:17 2  17000 TROYER RD  
11 8:28 2  16523 - 16601 J.M. Pearce Rd  
12 8:30 1  16611 - 16615 J.M. Pearce Rd  
13 8:37 2  3028 Shepperd Rd  
14 8:47 2  16448 - 16440 J.M. Pearce Rd  
15 8:52 1  16311 Markoe Rd  
16 8:53 1  16361 Markoe Rd  
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17 8:57 1  15820 Old York Rd  
18 9:05 -21  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
19 9:37 0  WHITCRAFT BUS LOT IN  

        
Trip: JACKSONVILLE ES - TROYER - BUS I - PM    
Vehicle: 0694       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 19  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (443)809-7880  
2 4:26 -1  2805 - 2813 Monkton Rd  
3 4:27 -1  2901 Monkton Rd  
4 4:29 -1  16001 Old York Rd  
5 4:33 -1  17001 TROYER RD  
6 4:34 -1  17201 Troyer Rd  
7 4:39 -1  17714 Troyer Rd  
8 4:40 -2  17638 Troyer Rd  
9 4:42 0  17336B Troyer Rd  

10 4:44 -2  17000 TROYER RD  
11 4:55 -2  16523 - 16601 J.M. Pearce Rd  
12 4:57 0  16611 - 16615 J.M. Pearce Rd  
13 5:04 -2  3028 Shepperd Rd  
14 5:14 -2  16448 - 16440 J.M. Pearce Rd  
15 5:19 -1  16311 Markoe Rd  
16 5:20 -1  16361 Markoe Rd  
17 5:24 -1  15820 Old York Rd  
18 5:44 0  WHITCRAFT BUS LOT IN  

        
Trip: NON - TRANSPORT ZONE - CN - JACKSONVILLE
ELEMENTARY - AM    
Vehicle: WALKER       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 9:20 6  Jacksonville ES Walkzone  
2 9:20 -6  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  

        
Trip: NON - TRANSPORT ZONE - CN - JACKSONVILLE
ELEMENTARY - PM    
Vehicle: WALKER       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:55 6  JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
2 3:55 -6  Jacksonville ES Walkzone  

   


